
CadSoft PCB Design Software - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.cadsoft.de

Description CadSoft PCB Design Software

Country Germany

Scan Date 16/May/2014

Total Dirs 31

Total Files 3,582

Total Data 1.24 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 31 3582 1.24 GB 100.00 %

/eagle 22 3571 1.20 GB 96.92 %

/eagle/program 8 114 885.16 MB 69.75 %

/eagle/userfiles 6 3377 164.36 MB 12.95 %

/eagle/betatest 0 7 152.25 MB 12.00 %

/eagle/program/6.5 0 10 131.54 MB 10.36 %

/eagle/program/6.4 0 10 128.89 MB 10.16 %

/eagle/program/6.1 0 11 127.04 MB 10.01 %

/eagle/program/6.3 0 10 126.29 MB 9.95 %

/eagle/program/6.2 0 10 124.71 MB 9.83 %

/eagle/program/5.12 0 10 113.52 MB 8.94 %

/eagle/program/4.16r2 0 31 94.98 MB 7.48 %

/eagle/userfiles/libraries 0 2166 56.99 MB 4.49 %

/eagle/userfiles/misc 0 152 38.72 MB 3.05 %

/eagle/program/4.09r2 0 18 38.19 MB 3.01 %

/eagle/userfiles/doc 0 72 36.25 MB 2.86 %

/pub 6 2 31.99 MB 2.52 %

/pub/people 3 2 31.99 MB 2.52 %

/pub/people/v7-prototype 0 2 31.99 MB 2.52 %

/eagle/licensing 1 4 20.46 MB 1.61 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Program Files 630.64 MB 49.69 %

Archive Files 449.75 MB 35.44 %

Miscellaneous Files 93.29 MB 7.35 %

Document Files 67.74 MB 5.34 %

Linux Package Files 27.05 MB 2.13 %

Windows System Files 628.45 KB 0.05 %

Development Files 37.77 KB < 0.01 %

Data Files 5.79 KB < 0.01 %

Script Files 488 Bytes < 0.01 %

Help Files 6 Bytes < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.32 GB

Average: 0.03 GB

Maximum: 0.15 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2013/06

To: 2014/05 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 1.16 GB

Average: 0.12 GB

Maximum: 0.36 GB

Minimum: 0.01 GB

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 3001 Files

Average: 300 Files

Maximum: 1243 Files

Minimum: 13 Files

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 Files

311 Files

622 Files

933 Files

1244 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

ZIP Files 402.42 MB 31.84 %

EXE Files 366.46 MB 29.00 %

RUN Files 264.18 MB 20.90 %

PDF Files 58.24 MB 4.61 %

LBR Files 56.25 MB 4.45 %

TGZ Files 46.20 MB 3.66 %

NOEXT Files 30.28 MB 2.40 %

RPM Files 27.05 MB 2.14 %

DOC Files 9.50 MB 0.75 %

SCH Files 3.21 MB 0.25 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

INF Files 1.76 K 49.99 %

LBR Files 998 Files 28.31 %

ZIP Files 369 Files 10.47 %

ULP Files 260 Files 7.38 %

PDF Files 37 Files 1.05 %

EXE Files 30 Files 0.85 %

SCH Files 26 Files 0.74 %

SCR Files 15 Files 0.43 %

BRD Files 15 Files 0.43 %

RUN Files 13 Files 0.37 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Program Files 43 630.64 MB 49.69 %

Archive Files 391 449.75 MB 35.44 %

Miscellaneous Files 1309 93.29 MB 7.35 %

Document Files 46 67.74 MB 5.34 %

Linux Package Files 4 27.05 MB 2.13 %

Windows System Files 1777 628.45 KB 0.05 %

Development Files 6 37.77 KB < 0.01 %

Data Files 4 5.79 KB < 0.01 %

Script Files 1 488 Bytes < 0.01 %

Help Files 1 6 Bytes < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Compressed Archive File 369 402.42 MB 31.71 %

Executable Program 30 366.46 MB 28.87 %

Program File 13 264.18 MB 20.82 %

Miscellaneous Files 1309 93.29 MB 7.35 %

PDF Document 37 58.24 MB 4.59 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 12 46.20 MB 3.64 %

Linux Installation Package File 4 27.05 MB 2.13 %

MS Word Document 4 9.50 MB 0.75 %

RAR Compressed Archive File 8 1.04 MB 0.08 %

Windows Setup Information 1762 347.17 KB 0.03 %

Windows Screen Saver 15 281.27 KB 0.02 %

TAR Archive File 1 50.00 KB < 0.01 %

Change Log File 2 27.33 KB < 0.01 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 1 27.31 KB < 0.01 %

Setup Information File 2 5.78 KB < 0.01 %

PERL Programming Language Script File 2 4.51 KB < 0.01 %

Include File 1 3.31 KB < 0.01 %

C Source File 1 2.62 KB < 0.01 %

Text Document 2 2.02 KB < 0.01 %

Readme File 3 1.32 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Files 369 402.42 MB 31.71 %

EXE Files 30 366.46 MB 28.87 %

RUN Files 13 264.18 MB 20.82 %

PDF Files 37 58.24 MB 4.59 %

LBR Files 998 56.25 MB 4.43 %

TGZ Files 12 46.20 MB 3.64 %

NOEXT Files 12 30.28 MB 2.39 %

RPM Files 4 27.05 MB 2.13 %

DOC Files 4 9.50 MB 0.75 %

SCH Files 26 3.21 MB 0.25 %

ULP Files 260 3.07 MB 0.24 %

RAR Files 8 1.04 MB 0.08 %

BRD Files 15 516.48 KB 0.04 %

INF Files 1762 347.17 KB 0.03 %

SCR Files 15 281.27 KB 0.02 %

TAR Files 1 50.00 KB < 0.01 %

GZ Files 1 27.31 KB < 0.01 %

CTL Files 2 5.78 KB < 0.01 %

DRU Files 2 4.66 KB < 0.01 %

PL Files 2 4.51 KB < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 31 3582 1.24 GB 100.00 %

/eagle 22 3571 1.20 GB 96.92 %

/eagle/program 8 114 885.16 MB 69.75 %

/eagle/userfiles 6 3377 164.36 MB 12.95 %

/eagle/betatest 0 7 152.25 MB 12.00 %

/eagle/program/6.5 0 10 131.54 MB 10.36 %

/eagle/program/6.4 0 10 128.89 MB 10.16 %

/eagle/program/6.1 0 11 127.04 MB 10.01 %

/eagle/program/6.3 0 10 126.29 MB 9.95 %

/eagle/program/6.2 0 10 124.71 MB 9.83 %

/eagle/program/5.12 0 10 113.52 MB 8.94 %

/eagle/program/4.16r2 0 31 94.98 MB 7.48 %

/eagle/userfiles/libraries 0 2166 56.99 MB 4.49 %

/eagle/userfiles/misc 0 152 38.72 MB 3.05 %

/eagle/program/4.09r2 0 18 38.19 MB 3.01 %

/eagle/userfiles/doc 0 72 36.25 MB 2.86 %

/pub 6 2 31.99 MB 2.52 %

/pub/people 3 2 31.99 MB 2.52 %

/pub/people/v7-prototype 0 2 31.99 MB 2.52 %

/eagle/licensing 1 4 20.46 MB 1.61 %

/eagle/licensing/6.70.3 0 3 20.46 MB 1.61 %

/eagle/userfiles/projects 0 246 16.66 MB 1.31 %

/eagle/userfiles/ulp 0 736 15.65 MB 1.23 %

/eagle/addendum 2 69 7.78 MB 0.61 %

/microsps 0 9 7.13 MB 0.56 %

/eagle/addendum/5.0 0 63 5.34 MB 0.42 %

/eagle/addendum/6.0 0 6 2.44 MB 0.19 %

/eagle/userfiles/microsps 0 4 94.38 KB < 0.01 %

/pub/etc 1 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/pub/etc/etc 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/pub/people/kls 1 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/pub/people/kls/kls 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/eagle/betatest/eagle-win-6.5.4-beta.exe 30/Apr/2014 44.34 MB

/eagle/program/6.5/eagle-win-6.5.0.exe 06/Aug/2013 44.21 MB

/eagle/betatest/eagle-mac-6.5.4-beta.zip 30/Apr/2014 43.58 MB

/eagle/program/6.5/eagle-mac-6.5.0.zip 06/Aug/2013 43.41 MB

/eagle/program/6.4/eagle-win-6.4.0.exe 07/Jan/2013 43.28 MB

/eagle/program/6.4/eagle-mac-6.4.0.zip 07/Jan/2013 42.57 MB

/eagle/program/6.1/eagle-win-6.1.0.exe 12/Jan/2012 42.16 MB

/eagle/program/6.3/eagle-win-6.3.0.exe 08/Oct/2012 42.00 MB

/eagle/program/6.1/eagle-mac-6.1.0.zip 12/Jan/2012 41.95 MB

/eagle/program/6.3/eagle-mac-6.3.0.zip 08/Oct/2012 41.91 MB

/eagle/program/6.2/eagle-win-6.2.0.exe 12/Apr/2012 41.57 MB

/eagle/program/6.2/eagle-mac-6.2.0.zip 12/Apr/2012 41.36 MB

/eagle/betatest/eagle-lin-6.5.4-beta.run 30/Apr/2014 39.35 MB

/eagle/program/6.5/eagle-lin-6.5.0.run 06/Aug/2013 39.22 MB

/eagle/program/5.12/eagle-mac-5.12.0.zip 13/Dec/2011 38.87 MB

/eagle/program/6.4/eagle-lin-6.4.0.run 07/Jan/2013 38.34 MB

/eagle/program/6.3/eagle-lin-6.3.0.run 08/Oct/2012 37.67 MB

/eagle/program/6.1/eagle-lin-6.1.0.run 12/Jan/2012 37.64 MB

/eagle/program/6.2/eagle-lin-6.2.0.run 12/Apr/2012 37.08 MB

/eagle/program/5.12/eagle-win-5.12.0.exe 13/Dec/2011 35.06 MB

/eagle/program/5.12/eagle-lin-5.12.0.run 13/Dec/2011 34.89 MB

/pub/people/v7-prototype/eagle 06/Mar/2014 18.35 MB

/pub/people/v7-prototype/eagle.exe 06/Mar/2014 13.64 MB

/eagle/licensing/6.70.3/lichostid-lin 11/Feb/2014 11.21 MB

/eagle/program/4.16r2/eagle-win-ger-4.16r2.exe 13/Dec/2006 10.89 MB

/eagle/program/4.16r2/eagle-win-eng-4.16r2.exe 13/Dec/2006 10.77 MB

/eagle/program/4.16r2/eagle-m11-ger-4.16r2.tgz 13/Dec/2006 8.71 MB

/eagle/program/4.16r2/eagle-m11-eng-4.16r2.tgz 13/Dec/2006 8.62 MB

/eagle/program/4.16r2/eagle-lin-ger-4.16r2.tgz 13/Dec/2006 8.60 MB

/eagle/licensing/6.70.3/lichostid-win.exe 11/Feb/2014 8.59 MB

/eagle/program/4.16r2/eagle-lin-eng-4.16r2.tgz 13/Dec/2006 8.51 MB

/eagle/betatest/eagle-lin-6.5.4-beta-changed.zip 30/Apr/2014 8.36 MB

/eagle/betatest/eagle-mac-6.5.4-beta-changed.zip 30/Apr/2014 8.14 MB

/eagle/program/4.16r2/eagle-win-ger-4.16r2.zip 19/Dec/2006 7.97 MB

/eagle/program/4.16r2/eagle-lin-ger-4.16r2-1.i586.rpm 13/Dec/2006 7.88 MB

/eagle/betatest/eagle-win-6.5.4-beta-changed.zip 30/Apr/2014 7.87 MB

/eagle/program/4.16r2/eagle-win-eng-4.16r2.zip 19/Dec/2006 7.87 MB

/eagle/program/4.16r2/eagle-lin-eng-4.16r2-1.i586.rpm 13/Dec/2006 7.76 MB

/eagle/program/4.09r2/eagle-4.09r2g.exe 03/Jun/2002 6.43 MB

/eagle/program/4.09r2/eagle-4.09r2e.exe 03/Jun/2002 6.39 MB

/eagle/userfiles/doc/veic_pcb_layout_tutorial_010709.doc 03/Apr/2009 5.87 MB

/eagle/program/4.09r2/eagle-4.09r2g.tgz 03/Jun/2002 5.77 MB

/eagle/program/4.09r2/eagle-4.09r2e.tgz 03/Jun/2002 5.75 MB

/eagle/program/4.09r2/eagle-4.09r2g-1.i386.rpm 03/Jun/2002 5.72 MB

/eagle/program/4.09r2/eagle-4.09r2e-1.i386.rpm 03/Jun/2002 5.70 MB

/eagle/userfiles/misc/strd32.zip 11/Nov/2009 5.00 MB

/eagle/userfiles/misc/eagle_pcb_power_tools5_09beta.exe 17/Sep/2010 4.87 MB

/eagle/program/5.12/elektro-tutorial.pdf 08/May/2009 4.70 MB

/eagle/program/6.1/elektro-tutorial.pdf 08/May/2009 4.70 MB

/eagle/program/6.2/elektro-tutorial.pdf 08/May/2009 4.70 MB
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